Position

Director Of Chaplain Services

Chaplain

Chaplain

Per Diem Chaplain

Per Diem Chaplain

Per Diem Chaplain

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Chaplain Services

Chaplain Services

Chaplain Services

Chaplain Services

Chaplain Services

Chaplain Services

Total Wages

$99,158

$58,232

$39,787

$11,645

$8,673

$7,164

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$25,949
$24,080
$21,242
$349

$0

$0



