Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Chaplain Services		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Chaplain Services	\$99,158	\$25,949
Chaplain		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Chaplain Services	\$58,232	\$24,080
Chaplain		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Chaplain Services	\$39,787	\$21,242
Per Diem Chaplain		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Chaplain Services	\$11,645	\$349
Per Diem Chaplain		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Chaplain Services	\$8,673	\$0
Per Diem Chaplain		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Chaplain Services	\$7,164	\$0